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JV Tennis (Boys)
Spring 2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Apr. 13 * @ O'Fallon Township HS O'Fallon Township HS 3:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 20 * Edwardsville High School Belleville West H.S. 3:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 27 * @ Collinsville High School Collinsville High School 3:30PM
Monday May. 03 @ Waterloo High School Waterloo High School 3:30PM
Tuesday May. 04 * Belleville East High School BW Tennis Courts 3:30PM
Wednesday May. 05 @ Highland High School Highland High School 4:00PM
Tuesday May. 11 * Alton High School Belleville West H.S. 3:30PM
Monday May. 17 @ Mascoutah High School Mascoutah High School 4:00PM
Monday May. 24 O'Fallon Township HS BW Tennis Courts 3:30PM
Wednesday May. 26 Althoff High School BW Tennis Courts 4:00PM
Tuesday Jun. 01 @ Belleville East High School Belleville East H S 3:30PM
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